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採用小型摺紙片配置成V字型構造，並採用
ABS外框之中性能空氣濾網。外框與袋式濾
網相容，且比同尺寸的袋式濾網有更多的濾
材、更大的容塵量、更長的壽命。

Arrange mini-pleated media pack in V-structure 
with ABS frame.  This filter provides higher 
dust capacity & longer lifetime than bag filter 
while weights lighter than metal frame models.  
The frame is also compatible with bag filter.

MEDIUM 型式：4600

Model
Airflow
(CMM) Initial Final

SIZE
HxWxD
(mm)

Pressure Drop(Pa)
Efficiency

4600-11

4600-05S

595x595x295

290x595x295
90~95% (Ashrae DUST Spot)
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130 300
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