

MEDIUM 型式: 4600

採用小型摺紙片配置成V字型構造,並採用 ABS外框之中性能空氣濾網。外框與袋式濾 網相容,且比同尺寸的袋式濾網有更多的濾 材、更大的容塵量、更長的壽命。

Arrange mini-pleated media pack in V-structure with ABS frame. This filter provides higher dust capacity & longer lifetime than bag filter while weights lighter than metal frame models. The frame is also compatible with bag filter.

Model	SIZE HxWxD (mm)	Airflow (CMM)	Pressure Drop(Pa)		Efficiency
			Initial	Final	Efficiency
4600-11	595x595x295	56	130	300	90~95% (Ashrae DUST Spot)
4600-05S	290x595x295	28			